Lifestyles for the Disabled, Inc.

930 Willowbrook Road, Bldg 12-G, Staten Island, NY 10314
Phone: 718-983-5351 e Fax: 718-983-5383 e www.Ifdsi.org

2025 Day Habilitation Calendar

Wednesday, January 1, 2025

AGENCY CLOSED: New Year’s Day

Monday, January 20, 2025

AGENCY CLOSED: Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Monday, February 17, 2025

AGENCY CLOSED: President’s Day

Monday, May 26, 2025

AGENCY CLOSED: Memorial Day

Thursday, June 19, 2025

AGENCY CLOSED: Juneteenth

Friday, July 4 2025

AGENCY CLOSED: Independence Day

Monday, September 1, 2025

AGENCY CLOSED: Labor Day

Monday, October 13, 2025

AGENCY CLOSED: Columbus Day

Thursday, November 27, 2025

AGENCY CLOSED: Thanksgiving Break

Friday, November 28, 2025

AGECY CLOSED: Thanksgiving Break

Thursday, December 25, 2025

AGENCY CLOSED: Christmas Day

Please note that the above schedule is subject to change. All families and residences will be notified if
there are any changes to the above schedule. Please check the Lifestyles website (www.Ifdsi.org),
email, and regular mail for any schedule updates or announcements.

Upcoming events, such as BBQs, sales, holiday parties, etc., will be communicated to you as the date

of the event approaches.

Please download the Lifestyles App “Lifestyles for the Disabled” from your App store, to
keep up-to-date with any changes or additions to the calendar.



